
Thandla Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Lokwan  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,100.00 2025-11-06

Soyabean - Yellow  41.00  4,100.00  4,100.00  4,100.00  4,100.00 2025-11-02

Cotton - Long fiber  70.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00  7,000.00 2025-11-02

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.25  2,525.00  2,530.00  2,400.00  2,525.00 2025-11-01

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton  75.00  7,500.00  7,750.00  7,000.00  7,500.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Hybrid Red (Cattle Feed)  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local  17.50  1,750.00  1,870.00  1,650.00  1,750.00 2025-10-31

Wheat  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-10-31

Wheat - Local  24.50  2,450.00  2,470.00  2,420.00  2,450.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Deshi Red  15.30  1,530.00  1,530.00  1,530.00  1,530.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  48.70  4,870.00  4,890.00  4,870.00  4,870.00 2025-10-29

Maize - Deshi White  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-10-24

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-09-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kanta  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-08-07

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  14.50  1,450.00  1,450.00  1,450.00  1,450.00 2025-07-24

Behada  10.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-07-02

Wheat - Wheat Mix  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-05-19

Mahua - Mahua Flower  27.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00  2,700.00 2025-04-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  53.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00  5,300.00 2025-04-12

Cotton - Ginned Cotton  83.00  8,300.00  8,300.00  8,300.00  8,300.00 2025-02-04

Soyabean - Black  42.50  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00 2024-12-21

Maize - Yellow  21.00  2,100.00  2,120.00  2,080.00  2,100.00 2024-12-20
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Cotton - Medium Fiber  62.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00  6,200.00 2024-11-23

Marigold(Calcutta)  7.50  750.00  750.00  750.00  750.00 2024-11-09

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  22.75  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00  2,275.00 2024-03-30

Wheat - Other  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2024-03-09

Cauliflower  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00  1,100.00  1,300.00 2023-07-31

Brinjal  5.50  550.00  600.00  500.00  550.00 2023-07-07

Banana - Banana - Ripe  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2023-04-25

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  8.00  800.00  1,000.00  600.00  800.00 2023-04-25

Coriander(Leaves) - Other  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2023-04-25

Garlic - Average  18.00  1,800.00  3,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2023-04-25

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,200.00  1,600.00 2023-04-25

Potato - Other  16.00  1,600.00  2,000.00  1,200.00  1,600.00 2023-04-25

Green Chilli - Other  14.00  1,400.00  1,800.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2023-04-25

Water Melon  7.50  750.00  1,000.00  500.00  750.00 2023-04-25

Spinach  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2023-04-25

Tomato - Deshi  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2023-04-25

Onion - Other  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2023-04-25

Papaya  11.00  1,100.00  1,200.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2023-04-25

Sponge gourd  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,800.00  1,900.00 2022-11-03

Wheat - 147 Average  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,010.00  2,100.00 2022-09-08
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